2025 Camden JIF Resolution Log

Res #
25-1
25-2
25-3
25-4
25-5
25-6
25-7
25-8
25-9
25-10
25-11
25-12
25-13
25-14
25-15
25-16
25-17
25-18
25-19
25-20
25-21
25-22
25-23
25-24
25-25
25-26
25-27
25-28

Purpose
Approving Fund Professionals
Designation of Banking Manager
Establish Fiscal Management Plan
Establish Public Meeting Procedures
Establish Fund Records Program
Compensation for Meeting Attendance
2024 Risk Management Plan
Placement of POL/EPL Coverage
January Bills
Approve Defense Panel
Authorize PRIMA
February Bills
February Supplemental Bills List
March Bills
March Supplemental Bill List
April Bills
April Supplemetal Bills Lis
Renew Membership in the MEL
May Bills
May Supplemental Bill List
Approve Audit
Approve MEL By-Law Amendment
June Bills
Supplemental Bills List
Resolutions honoring Mayor Wolk
July Bills
Renew Membership in the NJ Cyber JIF
August Bills

Month Adopted

January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
March
March
April
April
April



